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Murcia, a 02 de junio de 2020

JEFE DE SERVICIO DE PERSONAL DOCENTE

Fdo.: José Antonio Martínez Asís

Cod.Cen.

Cod.Cen.

Nombre Centro

Nombre Centro

Localidad

Localidad

Función

Función

Jornada

Jornada

Cupo

Cupo

Perfil

Perfil

M

M

Iti

Iti

Observaciónes

Observaciónes

Dis

Dis

30004322

30012835

30012872

30008686

IES VEGA DEL TÁDER

IES ANTONIO MENÁRGUEZ COSTA

IES RECTOR DON FRANCISCO 
SABATER GARCÍA

IES LICENCIADO FRANCISCO 
CASCALES 

MOLINA DE 
SEGURA

ALCAZARES 
(LOS)

CABEZO DE 
TORRES

MURCIA

0590010

0590011

0590011

0590017

Completa

Completa

Completa

Completa

VP

VS

VS

VS

SIN 
PERFIL

SIN 
PERFIL

N

N

N

N

1

1

1

1

Sustituye a ***5137**

Sustituye a ***6692**

Sustituye a ***9602**

Vacantes de PLANTILLA

Vacantes de SUSTITUCIÓN

FRANCÉS

INGLÉS

INGLÉS

EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA


